< UNIDR

HAND TOOLS

79125 T EFFNTEESR

1+

931

HIER

uniortools.com

AT

w9125 TERNIEER 601995 931
REREFAORFEER 110/1CB
REREHASIRFER 125/1CB
BERSTEBTERFER 180/1CB

HERFABIERFER 200/2CB



BRHEENSBRFER

3/8" NIEEER

3/8" FIIAN [E#ERIL IR F
3/8" KT
1/2"HIIXEIRREE IR F
1/2" hEEF1R

12" TEVFARET

172" FEAAF

1/2" BET

1/2"Eff

RRIRIR
Wzt
E45H
FrREH
AEEH
IKERHH
Mg
LINREFR T H
B kR

TBItR—F 4842 ]]

TBIF+F(PH)1E 7]

TBIfRFE E+F (PH)184 7]
TBItREE—FiEe2 T)
RZEMEBES-12/24V

sk

sk

H
B

i

SRR E RN

&

ERREy

220/3PB

186.4/2

238.1/1FBI

238.4/2

190.1/1ABI

190.2/1BI

190.3/1

190.4/1

190.6/2

190/1 6p

300/2

406/1BI

425/4A

430/3

445/1BI

447/1HPP

461/1BI

514/1BI

563R/7PR

605TBI

615TBI

626TBI

627TBI

631

640/6

642/6

660/6

21

3/8"

3/8"x45, 3/8"x75

1/2"

1/2"x380

1/2"

1/2"x125, 1/2"x250

1/2"

10, 11,12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17,
18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27,
30, 32

400 (2x)

180

1.5 - 6x240

175

240

240

160

160

280

0.8 x 4.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125,
1.2 x 6.5x150, 1.2 x 8.0x175

PH 1x80, PH 2x100, PH
3x150

PH 2x25

0.8 x 4.0x25

6-12

3,4

150, 200

18



+FE 670/6 150 1

HTE =— 812 500 1
TEE - 5EHkE 912/5 560x210x225 1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.



