

# 带912/5工具箱的工具套装

931



## 配置文件



产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
带912/5工具箱的工具套装	601995	931	-	106
纸盒装开口扳手套装		110/1CB		1
纸盒装短柄组合扳手套装		125/1CB		1
纸盒装高颈梅花扳手套装		180/1CB		1
塑料封套内六角扳手套装		220/3PB		1

产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
3/8" 火花塞套筒		186.4/2	21	1
3/8" 可调双向棘轮扳手		238.1/1FBI	3/8"	1
3/8" 延长杆		238.4/2	3/8"x45, 3/8"x75	2
1/2"的双向棘轮扳手		190.1/1ABI	1/2"	1
1/2" 旋转手柄		190.2/1BI	1/2"x380	1
1/2"T型手柄滑杆		190.3/1	1/2"	1
1/2" 延长杆		190.4/1	1/2"x125, 1/2"x250	2
1/2" 万向节		190.6/2	1/2"	1
1/2"套筒		190/1 6p	10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32	18
轮胎撬棍		300/2	400 (2x)	2
钢丝钳		406/1BI	180	1
压线钳		425/4A	1.5 - 6x240	1
万能夹钳		430/3	175	1
双槽钳		445/1BI	240	1
水泵钳		447/1HPP	240	1
斜嘴钳		461/1BI	160	1
多功能电工钳		514/1BI	160	1
通用铁皮剪		563R/7P	280	1
TBI柄一字螺丝刀		605TBI	0.8 x 4.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125, 1.2 x 6.5x150, 1.2 x 8.0x175	4
TBI柄十字(PH)螺丝刀		615TBI	PH 1x80, PH 2x100, PH 3x150	3
TBI柄粗短十字(PH)螺丝刀		626TBI	PH 2x25	1
TBI柄粗短一字螺丝刀		627TBI	0.8 x 4.0x25	1
汽车测电笔6-12/24V		631	6 - 12	1
冲头		640/6	3, 4	2
中心冲头		642/6	3	1
平凿		660/6	150, 200	2
十字凿		670/6	150	1

产品名称	SKU	文章	尺寸	数量
钳工锤		812	500	1
工具箱 - 5层抽屉		912/5	560x210x225	1

\* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.